Location of Construction: 58 Wells	Jave Dr. Owner: <u>Failouth</u> Ialda J Rayan	est a e Y	Phone:	71-7217	Permit Nog 60
Owner Address:	Leasee/Buyer's Name:	Phone:	Busines		
P 0 Box 692- Pt14, ME					Permit Issued:
Contractor Name:	Address:	Phone	:	1	~
Past Use:	Proposed Use:	COST OF WORI	K:	PERMIT FEE: \$ 216 25	
l-fam unit	l-fam unit w home occpta	FIRE DEPT.	Approved Denied	INSPECTION: Use Group Try Signature:	Personal CITY OF PO
Proposed Project Description: CRANGE OF USE - to 1-fam unit w home occupation (telephone (telephone) wetered				Zoning Approval Special Zone o Shoreland G Wetland G Flood Zone G Subdivision	
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:	Gignature:		Date:	□ Site Plan maj
 This permit application doesn't precl Building permits do not include plus 	ude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable mbing, septic or electrical work.		W		Zoning A Variance Miscellaneoùs
 This permit application doesn't precl Building permits do not include plus 	ude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable mbing, septic or electrical work. not started within six (6) months of the date of i		with	ERMIT ISSUED REQUIREMENT	Zoning A Variance Miscellaneous Conditional Use Interpretation Approved Denied Historic Pres Er Not in District o Does Not Requi
 This permit application doesn't precl Building permits do not include plut Building permits are void if work is r 	ude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable mbing, septic or electrical work. not started within six (6) months of the date of i		With	ERMIT ISSUED REQUIREMENT	Zoning A Variance Miscellaneous Conditional Use Interpretation Approved Denied Historic Press E Not in District of
 This permit application doesn't precl Building permits do not include plut Building permits are void if work is r 	ude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable mbing, septic or electrical work. not started within six (6) months of the date of i		work	ERMIT ISSUED REQUIREMENT	Zoning A Variance Miscellaneous Conditional Use Interpretation Approved Denied Historic Pres Er Not in District o Does Not Requi
 This permit application doesn't precl Building permits do not include plur Building permits are void if work is r tion may invalidate a building permit I hereby certify that I am the owner of rec authorized by the owner to make this app if a permit for work described in the app	ude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable mbing, septic or electrical work. not started within six (6) months of the date of i	ssuance. False informa- work is authorized by the conform to all applicable authorized representative	e owner of e laws of th ve shall hav	record and that I hav is jurisdiction. In ac	Zoning A Variance Miscellaneous Conditional Use Interpretation Approved Denied Historic Press Not in District of Poes Not Requires Review Action: Approved Approved Denied
 This permit application doesn't precl Building permits do not include plur Building permits are void if work is r tion may invalidate a building permit I hereby certify that I am the owner of rec authorized by the owner to make this app if a permit for work described in the app	CERTIFICATION cord of the named property, or that the proposed polication as his authorized agent and I agree to dication issued, I certify that the code official's	ssuance. False informa- work is authorized by the conform to all applicable authorized representative	e owner of e laws of th ve shall hav	record and that I hav is jurisdiction. In ac	Zoning A Variance Miscellaneous Conditional Usa Interpretation Approved Denied Historic Pres Not in District of Does Not Requires Revie Action: Approved Approved Action: Approved Approved

City of Portland, Maine - Building	g or Use Permit Applicatio	rs 389 Congress	Street, (04101, Tel: (207) 87	/4-8703, FAX: 874-8716
Location of Construction: 58 Wells Jack Pr	Uner: Ialda J Raymon	ad	Phone:	71-7217	Permit Nd9 60621
Owner Address: P 0 Box 692- Pt14, NE 04104	Leasee/Buyer's Name:	Phone:	Busines	sName:	PERMIT ISSUED
Contractor Name:	Address:	Phone	e:		Permit Issued:
Past Use:	Proposed Use:	COST OF WOR \$	K:	PERMIT FEE: \$ XXX 25	JUL - 1 1996
l-fam unit	l-fam unft w	FIRE DEPT.	Approved Denied	INSPECTION: Use Group Type	CITY OF PORTLAND
	home occpta	Signature:	Denied	Use Group Stype	2010 CBL: 423-A-03058
Proposed Project Description:		PEDESTRIAN A		S DISTRICT (F.C.)	Zoning Approval
counge of use - to 1-fam u			Approved Approved v	vith Conditions:	Special Zone or Reviews: ☐ Shoreland (Ar
	FBETER .		Denied	0.	U Wetland Gilow 10-5
(tele	phone saves person mess			Date:	□ Flood Zone are free (
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:				Site Plan maj 🗆 minor 🗆 mm 🗆
					Zoning Appeal
 This permit application doesn't preclude the A Building permits do not include plumbing, se 		tate and Federal rules.	. /	je Se se	D Miscellaneous
 Building permits are void if work is not started 	-	suance. False informa-	Win	RANK	Conditional Use Interpretation
tion may invalidate a building permit and sto		مان مورد و برم مان مورد و برمی		ERMIT ISSUED EQUIREMENTS	Approved Denied
		n an		REMEN	
		.*		-ALE	Historic Preservation
annan an anaistean 1997 (1997 - 1997) an annan an 1997 an an 1997 an an 1997 an an 1997 an 1997 an 1997 an 19	an a ta ta ta ƙalamana a a	ം പ്രം പംപംബ് കംപ	er inen ander ander	antinense senset den anderensen ister (1, v.). Fran er genanne	Does Not Require Review Requires Review
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
					Action:
I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the	CERTIFICATION	work is authorized by th	e owner of	record and that I have been	Appoved Approved with Conditions
authorized by the owner to make this application a	is his authorized agent and I agree to co	onform to all applicabl	e laws of th	is jurisdiction. In addition,	Denied ;
if a permit for work described in the application is areas covered by such permit at any reasonable ho				e the authority to enter all	Date:
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS:	DATE:	·	PHONE:	- <u>i</u>
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORI	K, TITLE			PHONE:	
White-Pe	rmit Desk Green-Assessor's Car	nary-D.P.W. Pink-Pu	iblic File	lvory Card-Inspector	
	ζ.				A, Kourt



	ESS: > Wellstone DI DATE: /////
REAS	ON FOR PERMIT: TO Allow A have Occupation AS telephine
	DING OWNER: IALDA J, RAymond C-B-L: SARCS Per
	IT APPLICANT: Owner
	oved: with condition denied:
	#1
	CONDITION(S) OF APPROVAL
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9.	During its existence, all aspects of the Home Occupation criteria, Section 14-410, shall be maintained. (Sec. Att A check)
	· ·

•

